
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015 MEL TRACK & FIELD 

 

 Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Thu Mar 12 Rodriguez @Wood @Armijo @Vintage Vacaville Napa 

Thu Mar 19 Napa @Armijo @Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @Vintage 

Thu Mar 26 Armijo, Rodriguez, Vacaville, Wood  

@Vacaville 

Thu Apr 2 Bye Bye Bye @Wood Bye Vacaville 

Thu Apr 9 Vintage Rodriguez @Napa Bye @Armijo Bye 

Thu Apr 16 Napa, Vintage, Vacaville, Wood   

@ Napa 

Thu Apr 23 Armijo, Rodriguez, Napa, Vintage 

 @Armijo 

Thu Apr 30 @Vacaville @Vintage Wood Armijo Napa @Rodriguez 

Thu May 7 @Wood Vacaville Vintage @Napa @Rodriguez Armijo 

Tue May 12 MEL Trails @ Armijo 

Thu May 14 MEL Finals @ Armijo 

Wed May 20 Division 1 Trials @ Elk Grove H.S. 

Fri May 22 Division 1 Finals @Elk Grove H.S. 

Thu May 28 Masters Trials @ Elk Grove H.S. 

Fri May 29 Masters Finals @ Elk Grove H.S. 

Fri June 5 CIF State Trails @TBA 

Sat June 6 CIF State Trails@TBA 

 


